
ITEM#:33244/6

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE ISLAND
42”(1067MM)

36”(914MM)

19”(483MM)
12”(305 MM)
28LBS (12.71KG)
(6)CANDELABRA

MAX WATTAGE 60W
POLISHED CHROME

CHAIN LENGTH
CORD COLOR CLEAR

42" [1067mm]

11 3/4"
[298mm]

19"
[483mm]

36"
[914mm]

58"
[1473mm]

20"x6" [508x152mm]


